August 2020 – Ordinary Time
	Date
	Lead Eucharistic Minister
	Second Eucharistic Minister

	Sunday, August 2, 2020
	William Hyde
	Ann Snyder

	Sunday, August 9, 2020
	William Hyde
	Nora Azzi

	Sunday, August 16, 2020
	William Hyde
	Catherine Hyde

	Sunday, August 23, 2020
	Ann Snyder
	Nora Azzi

	Sunday, August 30, 2020
	Ann Snyder
	Michelle Cousineau



September 2020 – Ordinary Time
	Date
	Lead Eucharistic Minister
	Second Eucharistic Minister

	Sunday, September 6, 2020
	William Hyde
	Mary Hyde

	Sunday, September 13, 2020
	Michelle Cousineau
	Nora Azzi

	Sunday, September 20, 2020
	Mary Hyde
	Ann Snyder

	Sunday, September 27, 2020
	William Hyde
	Nora Azzi



October 2020 – Ordinary Time
	Date
	Lead Eucharistic Minister
	Second Eucharistic Minister

	Sunday, October 4, 2020
	William Hyde
	Mary Hyde

	Sunday, October 11, 2020
	Mary Hyde
	Ann Snyder

	Sunday, October 18, 2020
	Ann Snyder
	Nora Azzi

	Sunday, October 25, 2020
	William Hyde
	Nora Azzi



November 2020 – Ordinary Time
	Date
	Lead Eucharistic Minister
	Second Eucharistic Minister

	Sunday, November 1, 2020
	William Hyde
	Mary Hyde

	Sunday, November 8, 2020
	Mary Hyde
	Ann Snyder

	Sunday, November 15, 2020
	William Hyde
	Nora Azzi

	Sunday, November 22, 2020
	Ann Snyder
	Nora Azzi

	Sunday, November 29. 2020
	William Hyde
	Catherine Hyde



Contact Information
	Name
	Phone
	E-mail

	William Hyde
	703-431-4658
	Wwhyde85@comcast.net

	Mary Hyde
	703-431-1138
	Mashyde@comcast.net

	Catherine Hyde
	571-439-4353
	Catiebugs17@gmail.com

	Ann Snyder
	240-215-4355
	Snyderclan@comcast.net

	Nora Azzi
	240-490-5069
	NoraAzzi@gmail.com

	Michelle Cousineau
	240-285-3281
	Michellecousineau@hotmail.com
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